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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
425+000.00 0 0
425+020.00 36.45 364.51 364.51
425+040.00 32.15 685.98 1,050.49
425+060.00 32.84 649.87 1,700.35
425+080.00 42.59 754.3 2,454.65
425+100.00 94.74 1,373.26 3,327.90
425+120.00 150.27 2,450.06 s 6,277.97
425+140.00 183.6 3,338.72 9,616.69
425+160.00 165.95 3,495.54 13,112.22
425+180.00 205.99 3,719.41 16,831.63
425+200.00 220.36 4,263.47 21,095.10
425+220.00 184.69 4,050.46 25,145.56
425+240.00 169.38 3,540.72 28,686.28
425+260.00 157.65 3,270.35 31,956.63
425+280.00 106.2 2,638.53 34,595.16
425+300.00 69.57 1,757.69 36,352.85
425+320.00 77.59 1,471.58 37,824.43
425+340.00 79.06 1,566.54 39,390.97
425+360.,00 60.54 1,396.05 40,787.02
425+380.00 74.05 1,345.94 42,132.96
425+400.00 18.59 926.39 43,059.35
425+420.00 22.73 413.17 43,472.52
425+440.00 66 887.27 44,359.79
425+460.00 27.71 937.05 45,296.84
425+480.00 15.14 428.46 45,725.30
425+500.00 0 151.38 45,876.68
425+520.00 9.54 95.43 45,972.11
425+540.00 14,08 236.23 46,208.34
425+560.00 12.1 261.82 46,470.15
425+580.00 1.45 135.47 46,605.62
425+600.00 9.4 108.43 46,714.04
425+620.00 15.05 244.44 46,958.48
425+640.00 12.85 278.95 47,237.44
425+660.00 0.21 130.62 47,368.06
425+680.00 0 2.13 47,370.19
425+700.00 0 0 47,370.19
425+720.00 19.07 190.66 47,560.85
425+740.00 57.43 764.94 48,325.79
425+760.00 55.86 1,132.88 49,458.67
425+780.00 56.08 1,119.38 50,578.06
425+800.00 51.44 1,075.16 51,653.21
425+820.00 121.66 1,730.96 53,384.18
425+840.00 79.91 2,015.68 55,399.86
425+860.00 96.03 1,759.36 57,159.23
425+880.00 73.13 1,691.53 58,850.76
425+900.00 8.2 813.24 59,663.99
425+920.00 0 B1.97 59,745.96
425+940.00 0 0 59,745.96
425+960.00 7" 0 0 59,745.96
425+98000° 0 0 59,745.96
1 0 59,745.96
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
425+000.00 0 0 0
425+020.00 36.45 0 0
425+040.00 32.15 321.47 321.47
425+060.00 32.84 649.87 971.34
425+080.00 42.59 755.31 1,726.65
425+100.00 94.74 1,372.07 3,098.72
425+120.00 150.27 2,450.18 5,548.90
425+140.00 183.6 3,305.35 8,854.25
425+160.00 165.95 3,740.69 12,594.94
425+180.00 205.99 3,834.11 16,429.05
425+200.00 220.36 3,906.20 20,335.25
425+220.00 184.69 3,638.56 23,973.80
425+240.00 169.38 2,860.61 26,834.41
425+260.00 157 65 2,080.61 28,915.02
425+280.00 106.2 1,284.08 30,199.10
425+300.00 69.57 770.76 30,969.85
425+320.00 77.59 599.34 31,569.19
425+340.00 79.06 576.60 32,145.79
425+360.00 60.54 448.13 32,593.92
425+380.00 74.05 183.11 32,777.02
425+400.00 18.59 45.03 32,822.05
425+420.00 22.73 76.18 32,898.23
425+440.00 66 140.74 33,038.97
425+460.00 27.71 70.68 33,109.65
425+480.00 15.14 6.13 33,115.78
425+500.00 0 1.83 33,117.61
425+520.00 9.54 8.09 33,125.70
425+540.00 14.08 268.48 33,394.18
425+560.00 12.1 262.23 33,656.41
425+580.00 1.45 0 33,656.41
425+600.00 9.4 0 33,656.41
425+620.00 15.05 ' 25.26 33,681.67
425+640.00 12.85 70.22 33,751.90
425+660.00 0.21 44.96 33,796.86
425+680.00 0 0 33,796.86
425+700.00 0 0 33,796.86
425+720.00 19.07 25.31 33,822.17
425+740.00 57.43 345.92 34,168.09
425+760.00 55.86 571.81 34,739.90
425+780.00 56.08 530.67 35,270.57
425+800.00 51.44 513.59 35,784.15
425+820.00 121.66 1,140.49 36,924.65
425+840.00 79.91 1,419.37 38,344.02
425+860.00 96.03 1,292.79 39,636.81
425+880.00 73.13 1,267.03 40,903.85 .
425+900.00 .2 502.33 41,406.18
425+920.00 - 0 15.09 41,421.26
425+940.00 0 0 41,421.26
425+960.00" 0 0 41,421.26
425+98000 ettt N 0 0 41,421.26
e IR 0 0 _41,421.26
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
425+000.00 0 0 0
425+020.00 36.45 364.51 364.51
425+040.00 32.15 364.51 729.02
425+060.00 32.8 0 729.01
425+080.00 2.59 0 728.00
425+100.00 94.74 1.19 729.18
425+120.00 150.27 0.00 729.07
425+140.00 183 33.37 762.44.
425+160.00 165.95 0.00 517.28
425+180.00 205,99 0.00 402.58
425+200.00 220.36 357.27 759.85
425+220.00 84 .69 411.90 1,171.76
425+240.00 169.38 680.11 1,851.87
425+260.00 57.65 1,189.74 3,041.61
425+280.00 106.2 1,354.45 4,396.06
425+300.00 69.57 986.93 5,383.00
425+320.00 77.59 872.24 6,255.24
425+340.00 79.06 989.94 7,245.18
425+360.00 60.54 947.92 8,193.10
425+380.00 74.05 1,162.83 9,355.94
425+400.00 18.59 881.36 10,237.30
425+420.00 22.73 336.99 10,574.29
425+440.00 66 746.53 11,320.82
425+460.00 27.71 866.37 12,187.19
425+480.00 15,14 422.33 12,609.52
425+500.00 0 149.55 12,759.07
425+520.00 9.54 87.34 12,846.41
425+540.00 4.08 0 12,814.16
425+560.00 12.1 0 12,813.74
425+580.00 1.45 135.47 12,949.21
425+600.00 9.4 108.43 13,057.63
425+620.00 15.05 219.18 13,276.81
425+640.00 12.85 208.73 13,485.54
425+660.00 0.21 85.66 13,571.20
425+680.00 0 2.13 13,573.33
425+700.00 0 0 13,573.33
425+720.00 19.07 165.35 13,738.68
425+740.00 57.43 419.02 14,157.70
425+760.00 55.86 561.07 14,718.77
425+780.00 56.0 588.71 15,307.49
425+800.00 514 561.57 15,869.06
425+820.00 121.66 590.47 16,459.53
425+840.00 79.9 596.31 17,055.84
425+860.00 96.03 466.57 17,522.42
425+880.00 73.13 424.50 17,946.91
425+900.00 2. 310.91 18,257.81
425+920.00 0 66.88 18,324.70
425+940.00 0 0 18,324.70
425+960.00 0 18,324.70
425+980.00 0 0 18,324.70
426+000.00 PraN 0 0 18,324.70
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